Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2023	300654	Version:	1			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/17	/2023			In control:	Cincinnati City Council	
On agenda:	2/23	/2023			Final action:	2/23/2023	
Enactment date:	2/23	/2023			Enactment #:	0011-2023	
Title:	RESOLUTION, submitted by Councilmember Harris, from Emily Smart Woerner, City Solicitor, RECOGNIZING Jeremy K. Smith as a 2023 City of Cincinnati Black History Month honoree and EXPRESSING the appreciation of the Mayor and Council of the City of Cincinnati for his service to the Black community and decades of work broadening career opportunities for others in the City of Cincinnati.						
Sponsors:	Reggie Harris						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Transmittal, 2. Resolution, 3. 0654 T, 4. 11-2023						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
2/23/2023	1	Cincinna	ti City Cour	ncil	Pas	sed	Pass
2/22/2023	1	Healthy I	Veighborho	ods	Rec	ommend Passage	

RESOLUTION, submitted by Councilmember Harris, from Emily Smart Woerner, City Solicitor, **RECOGNIZING** Jeremy K. Smith as a 2023 City of Cincinnati Black History Month honoree and EXPRESSING the appreciation of the Mayor and Council of the City of Cincinnati for his service to the Black community and decades of work broadening career opportunities for others in the City of Cincinnati.

PASS